
                              5TH MEETING in ERASMUS + PROJECT 

                                                  Sdg-able-Schools 

                                       BETHAUSEN (ROMANIA) , 15-19.05.2023 

 

              DAY           HOUR                    ACTIVITIES 

    SUNDAY   14.05   
PROGRAM DEPENDING ON YOUR ARRIVALS 
 HOTEL:           https://complexpadesul.ro/ 

     MONDAY   15.05 08:30-09:30 
10:00 
 
11:00-11:30 
11:30 
 
 
13:30-14:30 
14:30-15:30 
15:30 
19:00 
20:00 

 BREAKFAST 
WELCOME INTO OUR SCHOOL 
TOUR OF THE SCHOOL 
COFFEE BREAK 
PROJECT PRESENTATION ABOUT OUR SCHOOL 
AND COUNTRY +  PROJECT PRESENTATION ABOUT 
EQUALITY (ALL COUNTRY)  
LUNCH TIME AT THE SCHOOL  
VISTING THE MAYOR  
VISITING THE VILLAGE AND AROUND 
DINNER AT THE SCHOOL 
GOING BACK TO THE HOTEL 

  TUESDAY    16.05 08:30-09:30 
10:00-13:00 
 
 
11:00:11:30 
 
13:30-14:30 
15:00 
 
19:30-20:30 
 

BREAKFAST 
ACTIVITIES ^LA ȘURA^ (WORKSHOP FOR 
PIZZA/MODELING CLAY AND OPEN SPACE 
ACTIVIETS) 
COFFEE BRAKE (TEACHERS)  
TEACHERS TALKING ABOUT FINAL RAPORT 
LUNCH TIME  
VISITING LUGOJ (THE CLOSEST CITY TO 
BETHAUSEN) 
DINNER AT THE SCHOOL  

 WEDNESDAY   17.05 07:00-08:00 
08:15 
 
 
 
20:00? 

BREAKFAST 
TRIP TO SALIN-TURDA/ ALBA-IULIA 
CITADEL/CORVIN-CASTLE IN HUNEDOARA/ DEVA 
CITADEL 
COFFEE BRAKE AND LUNCH TAKE AWAY 
DINNER AT THE HOTEL (MAYBE NOT THE EXACT 
HOUR) 

THURSDAY    18.05 08:30-09:30 
10:00 
11:00-11:30 

BREAKFAST 
ACTIVITIE IN SCHOOL ( PAITING ON GLASS) 



 
13:30-14:30 

15:00 
 
 

          19:00 
 
 
         23:00? 

COFFEE BRAKE (AFTER WE CONTINUE THE 
ACTIVITIE) 
LUNCH AT THE SCHOOL 
VISITING THE TRAIAN-VUIA MUSEUM  
GOIN TO SURDUC LAKE  
GOING BACK TO THE HOTEL  
FESTIVE DINNER ^MOARA CU NOROC^( 
SURPRISES AND ACTIVITIES) 
EVALUATION OF THE PROJECT 
LEAVING TO THE HOTEL 

   FRIDAY     19.05 08:30-09:30 
09:30 
 
 
 
11:00-11:30 
11:30  
13:30-14:30 
15:30-16:30 
17:00 
19:30 
21:00 

BREAKFAST 
LEAVING TO TIMISOARA (VISITING THE 
CHATEDRAL/OPERA/THE CENTER) IF THE 
WEATHER IS GOOD WE WILL TAKE A BOAT ON THE 
BEGA RIVER 
COFFEE BRAKE 
WE CONTINUE VISITING 
LUNCH TIME  
VISITING THE ^VILLAGE MUSEUM^ 
FREE TIME IN IULIUS MALL TIMISOARA 
GOING BACK TO THE HOTEL 
DINNER AT THE HOTEL 

SATURDAY   20.05  WE DOING THE LEAVING PROGRAM DEPENDING 
ON YOUR DEPARTURES 

 

1.PLEASE SEND US  HOW MANY OF YOU WILL COME WITH NAMES AND DATE OF BIRTHS , 

FROM EACH COUNTRY  

2. NUMBER OF ROOMS FOR THE HOTEL  

3.ARRIVALS FROM EACH OF YOU (DAY , HOUR AND LOCATION) 

4.DEPARTURES FROM EACH OF YOU (DAY , HOUR AND LOCATION) 

5.IF ANY OF YOU HAVE FOOD ALLERGY 

 

 

 

 

 

 


