5TH MEETING in ERASMUS + PROJECT

Sdg-able-Schools

BETHAUSEN (ROMANIA), 15-19.05.2023

DAY	HOUR	ACTIVITIES
SUNDAY 14.05		7.0
		PROGRAM DEPENDING ON YOUR ARRIVALS
		HOTEL: https://complexpadesul.ro/
MONDAY 15.05	08:30-09:30	BREAKFAST
	10:00	WELCOME INTO OUR SCHOOL
		TOUR OF THE SCHOOL
	11:00-11:30	COFFEE BREAK
	11:30	PROJECT PRESENTATION ABOUT OUR SCHOOL
		AND COUNTRY + PROJECT PRESENTATION ABOUT
		EQUALITY (ALL COUNTRY)
	13:30-14:30	LUNCH TIME AT THE SCHOOL
	14:30-15:30	VISTING THE MAYOR
	15:30	VISITING THE VILLAGE AND AROUND
	19:00	DINNER AT THE SCHOOL
	20:00	GOING BACK TO THE HOTEL
TUESDAY 16.05	08:30-09:30	BREAKFAST
	10:00-13:00	ACTIVITIES ^LA ŞURA^ (WORKSHOP FOR
		PIZZA/MODELING CLAY AND OPEN SPACE
		ACTIVIETS)
	11:00:11:30	COFFEE BRAKE (TEACHERS)
		TEACHERS TALKING ABOUT FINAL RAPORT
	13:30-14:30	LUNCH TIME
	15:00	VISITING LUGOJ (THE CLOSEST CITY TO
		BETHAUSEN)
	19:30-20:30	DINNER AT THE SCHOOL
MEDNECDAY 47 OF	07.00.00.00	DDEAUGACT
WEDNESDAY 17.05	07:00-08:00	BREAKFAST
	08:15	TRIP TO SALIN-TURDA/ ALBA-IULIA
		CITADEL/CORVIN-CASTLE IN HUNEDOARA/ DEVA
		COFFEE BRAKE AND LUNCH TAKE AWAY
	20:00?	DINNER AT THE HOTEL (MAYBE NOT THE EXACT
	20.00:	HOUR)
THURSDAY 18.05	08:30-09:30	BREAKFAST
1.1010071 10.03	10:00	ACTIVITIE IN SCHOOL (PAITING ON GLASS)
	11:00-11:30	TOTAL IN COLLEGE (TAILING ON GENOS)
	11.00 11.00	

	COFFEE BRAKE (AFTER WE CONTINUE THE
13:30-14:30	ACTIVITIE)
15:00	LUNCH AT THE SCHOOL
	VISITING THE TRAIAN-VUIA MUSEUM
	GOIN TO SURDUC LAKE
19:00	GOING BACK TO THE HOTEL
	FESTIVE DINNER ^MOARA CU NOROC^(
	SURPRISES AND ACTIVITIES)
23:00?	EVALUATION OF THE PROJECT
	LEAVING TO THE HOTEL
08:30-09:30	BREAKFAST
09:30	LEAVING TO TIMISOARA (VISITING THE
	CHATEDRAL/OPERA/THE CENTER) IF THE
	WEATHER IS GOOD WE WILL TAKE A BOAT ON THE
	BEGA RIVER
11:00-11:30	COFFEE BRAKE
11:30	WE CONTINUE VISITING
13:30-14:30	LUNCH TIME
15:30-16:30	VISITING THE ^VILLAGE MUSEUM^
17:00	FREE TIME IN IULIUS MALL TIMISOARA
19:30	GOING BACK TO THE HOTEL
21:00	DINNER AT THE HOTEL
	WE DOING THE LEAVING PROGRAM DEPENDING
	ON YOUR DEPARTURES
	15:00 19:00 23:00? 08:30-09:30 09:30 11:00-11:30 11:30 13:30-14:30 15:30-16:30 17:00 19:30

- 1.PLEASE SEND US HOW MANY OF YOU WILL COME WITH NAMES AND DATE OF BIRTHS , FROM EACH COUNTRY
- 2. NUMBER OF ROOMS FOR THE HOTEL
- 3.ARRIVALS FROM EACH OF YOU (DAY, HOUR AND LOCATION)
- 4.DEPARTURES FROM EACH OF YOU (DAY, HOUR AND LOCATION)
- **5.IF ANY OF YOU HAVE FOOD ALLERGY**